2021 2nd Quarter Shelter Statistics

Dogs
Beginning Numbers
All Intake Totals
Transferred In
Adoptions
Transferred Out
Returned To Owner
Spay Neuters Performed
Euthanasia Shelter
Died or Lost in Shelter Care
VaccineClinic
Exotic /Barn

Ending Count

56
64
35
61
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78

Pig 2, Guinea Pig6, Rabbit 3
Hamster 3, Chicken 12

50

Cats

63



